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Aspen Divisions

East: Jeff VietmeierWest: Greg Johnson

Jeff Vietmeier
Director of Sales, East Division

Mobile: 314-435-3483
Email: jeff.vietmeier@aspenmfg.com

Greg Johnson
Director of Sales, West Division

Direct: 281.441.6500 (ext. 115)
Mobile: 940-999-4699
Email: greg.johnson@aspenmfg.com
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Aspen RSM Territories

Midwest
Jeff Vietmeier

TX, OK, LA
Tim Chapa

Southeast
Josh Julian 

Northwest
David Kwiatek 

Southwest
David Kay

Northeast
Don Greif

TX, OK, LA, AR:
Tim Chapa

Southwest:
David Kay

Midwest:
Jeff Vietmeier

Northwest:
David Kwiatek 

Northeast:
Don Greif

Southeast:
Josh Julian 

Business Dev West
Coltan Piccione

Business Dev East
Justin Smith

Business Dev West:
Coltan Piccione

Business Dev East:
Justin Smith
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CKA

United Components

Rhodes Stafford

Barksdale

AMP Strategic
Taylor-
Hays

Gunder
Associates

JCC

Mondale &
Associates

PPS

Wright Sales

Aspen Rep Alignment

Tim Chapa

Gunder Associates

Don Greif

CKA

United Components (Northeast)

JCC

Mondale & Associates

Jeff Vietmeier

Josh Julian

Taylor-Hays
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David Kay
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Aspen Contact Details

RSM Cell Email

Tim Chapa 504.559.2298 tim.chapa@aspenmfg.com

Don Greif 908.323.5790 don@aspenmfg.com

Josh Julian 704.830.7844 josh.julian@aspenmfg.com

David Kay 951.347.2765 david.kay@aspenmfg.com

David Kwiatek 720.442.3355 david.kwiatek@aspenmfg.com

Jeff Vietmeier 314-435-3483 jeff.vietmeier@aspenmfg.com

Business Development Cell Email

Justin Smith (East) 314.550.7539 justin@aspenmfg.com

Coltan Piccione (West) 713.416.6542 coltan.piccione@aspenmfg.com
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